
 

 

International Fee Schedule 2024 
 

   

Please be aware that there are two (2) semesters and four (4) terms per year  
ALL fees are quoted in Australian Dollars (AUD) and must be paid one semester in advance. 

 
Application fee $400.00 Non-refundable 

Enrolment fee $800.00 
Refundable as per refund 
policy 

   

Non-Tuition Fees   

Homestay placement fee/Relocation fee $390.00  
Airport transfers Brisbane & Coolangatta, Gold Coast $250.00  
Queensland Curriculum and Assessment Authority 
(Year 11 and 12 students only) $827.48  

 Per Semester Per Year 
Homestay (students 14 years and over) $10,800.00 $21,600.00 
Homestay (students 13 years and under) $12,000.00 $24,000.00 
Uniforms (approximate)   $1,400.00 
Books/Software/Stationary (some VET and short 
courses attract additional fees)   $500.00 
Overseas Student Health Cover (OSHC)    $572.00 
EOL Fee (English other Language) $1,500.00 $3,000.00 

 
Tuition Fees Per Semester Per Year 
Primary School Studies Years P to 6 Boys & Girls $13,619.00 $27,238.00 
Junior Secondary Studies Years 7 to 10 Boys & Girls $14,712.50 $29,425.00 

Senior School Studies Years 11 to 12 Boys & Girls $15,075.00 $30,150.00 

   

The above mentioned fees may change from one year to the next. You will be required to pay 
the new fees as they are introduced. 
 
Separate charges are made by visiting tutors for optional private tuition eg. Instrumental music.  
   

The above OSHC is managed by AHM (Australian Health Management), the fees are subject to 
change at their discretion. 
   

Any GST included in charges will be identified on the statement of payment. 
   

 

http://ahmoshc.com/english.aspx

